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PROSHOP/
BOUTIQUE DU PRO 

CLUBHOUSE/PAVILLON PRINCIPAL 

NORTH HALFWAY / 
RELAIS DE MI-

PARCOURS NORD 

SOUTH HALFWAY /
RELAIS DE MI-

PARCOURS SUD 

MAIN ENTRANCE/ENTRÉE PRINCIPALE 
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MAINTENANCE COMPOUND/
ENCLOS D’ENTRETIEN 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 

5 

 
6 

 7 

 8 

 9 
 10 

 11 

 

16 

 

15 

 13 

 

14 

 12 

 17 

 

18 

- Lightening protected shelters/l’abri de la foudre            - Comfort Stations/les toilettes 


